
Fruitvale Lady Cat Volleyball 2016 

Day  Date  Opponent/Site     Team  Time 

Friday  August 5 Grand Saline Scrimmage   F, JV, V  TBA 

Saturday August 6 Big Sandy Play Day Scrimmages   JV, V  TBA 

Tuesday August 9 Oakwood                   JV, V  5:00 

Th/Sat  August 11,13 TVVOA Tournament in Eustace   JV  TBA 

Friday  August 12  East Texas Christian Academy (Tyler)  JV, V  5:00 

Tuesday August 16 Edgewood                  JV, V  4:30 

Th/Sat  August 18/20 Eustace Tournament    V  TBA 

Tuesday August 23  East Texas Christian Academy   JV, V  5:00 

Th/Sat  August 25/27 Edgewood Tournament    V  TBA 

Tues.                    August 30th       Kemp      JV, V  4:30 

Friday  September 2 @Pittsburg                 V, JV,   4;30 

Tuesday September 6 Hawkins     9, JV, V  5:00 

Friday  September 9       Open 

Tuesday September 13 Kerens        JV, V  5:00 

Friday  September 16    Crossroads                          V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday September 20    @ Canton     V, JV  5:00 

Friday  September 23   *@Miller Grove                                             V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday September 27 *Yantis      V, JV  5:00 

Friday                September 30   *@ Boles     V, JV  4:30 

Tuesday October 4 *@North Hopkins    9, JV, V  4:30 

Friday  October 7 *Cumby     V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday October 11 *Miller Grove     V, JV  5:00 

Friday  October 14 *@Yantis     V, JV   

Tuesday October 18 *Boles      V, JV  4:30 

Friday  October 21 **North Hopkins    V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday October 24 *@Cumby     V, JV  5:00 

 
Home games in bold 
*District games 
**Senior Night 
Coaches:  Jerry Ptak 
School phone: (903)896-4363 


